Rank Fleet
1st A
2nd A
3rd A
4th A
5th A
Rank Fleet
1st B
2nd B
4th B
5th B
6th B
Rank Fleet
1st C
2nd C
3rd C

Boat

Mongoose
Byrr
Bezerker
Northern Harrier
Bobsled

Boat

Flying Circus
Straight Jacket
Giant Flyer
Tethani
Rumblefish

Boat

Airborne
Zookeeper
AirAura

Class

IMX 38
Melges 24
J35
Jal
J35

Class

Express 27
X-3/4
Pearson Flyer
Viking 34
J29

Class

C&C 27
C&C 32
C&C 32

Fall Series
Thunder Bay Yacht Club

Results are final as of 22:57 on September 14, 2014
A Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo HelmName PHRE Around the  Harbour Loops
Welcomes Race 1

50564 Eric Hansen 60/57 2 1

364 Peter Hansen 90 1 3
31892 Andre St. Jacques 69 4 2
84189 Chris Wells 66 3 4
73289 Bob VanderPloeg 69 5 5

B Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo HelmName PHRE Around the  Harbour Loops

Welcomes Race 1

5 James Gracey 138/135 1 1

40204 Terry Cano 108 3 2
26309 Burt Blaauw 141 2 6.0 DNC
34249 Fred Stille 132 4 6.0 DNC
Sandy Sellers 111 5 6.0 DNC

C Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo HelmName PHRE Around the  Harbour Loops
Welcomes Race 1
660 Ken Lang 192 1 4.0 DNC
Sarah Browne 168 2 4.0 DNC
30055 Chris Bailey 168 3 4.0 DNC

Harbour Loops
Race 2
1

3
2
5
4

Harbour Loops
Race 2
1
2.0 DNS
6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC

Harbour Loops
Race 2
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC

Harbour Loops

Race 3
2

g b~ Wk

Harbour Loops

Race 3
1
6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC

Harbour Loops

Race 3
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC

Total

6
8
11
16
19

Total

4
13
20
22
23

Total

13
14
15

Nett

6
8
11
16
19

Nett

4
13
20
22
23

Nett

13
14
15



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/

