Fall Series

Thunder Bay Yacht Club

Results are final as of 22:57 on September 14, 2014

A Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	PHRF	Around the Welcomes	Harbour Loops Race 1	Harbour Loops Race 2	Harbour Loops Race 3	Total	Nett
1st	Α	Mongoose	IMX 38	50564	Eric Hansen	60/57	2	1	1	2	6	6
2nd	Α	Byrr	Melges 24	364	Peter Hansen	90	1	3	3	1	8	8
3rd	Α	Bezerker	J35	31892	Andre St. Jacques	69	4	2	2	3	11	11
4th	Α	Northern Harrier	J41	84189	Chris Wells	66	3	4	5	4	16	16
5th	Α	Bobsled	J35	73289	Bob VanderPloeg	69	5	5	4	5	19	19

B Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	PHRF	Around the Welcomes	Harbour Loops Race 1	Harbour Loops Race 2	Harbour Loops Race 3	Total	Nett
1st	В	Flying Circus	Express 27	5	James Gracey	138/135	1	1	1	1	4	4
2nd	В	Straight Jacket	X-3/4	40204	Terry Cano	108	3	2	2.0 DNS	6.0 DNC	13	13
4th	В	Giant Flyer	Pearson Flyer	26309	Burt Blaauw	141	2	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	20	20
5th	В	Tethani	Viking 34	34249	Fred Stille	132	4	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	22	22
6th	В	Rumblefish	J29		Sandy Sellers	111	5	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	23	23

C Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	PHRF	Around the Welcomes	Harbour Loops Race 1	Harbour Loops Race 2	Harbour Loops Race 3	Total	Nett
1st	С	Airborne	C&C 27	660	Ken Lang	192	1	4.0 DNC	4.0 DNC	4.0 DNC	13	13
2nd	С	Zookeeper	C&C 32		Sarah Browne	168	2	4.0 DNC	4.0 DNC	4.0 DNC	14	14
3rd	С	AirAura	C&C 32	30055	Chris Bailey	168	3	4.0 DNC	4.0 DNC	4.0 DNC	15	15

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

<u>www.sailwave.com</u>